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1 奥多摩町 308-00 88 14 0.7 0.7 0.2 0.2 8 2 80 12

2 あきる野市 228-00 862 331 6.8 7.5 5.8 6.1 302 235 560 97

3 町田市 209-00 1,069 412 8.4 15.9 7.2 13.3 508 317 561 96

4 福生市 218-00 56 16 0.4 16.3 0.3 13.6 21 10 35 6

5 小平市 211-00 402 217 3.2 19.5 3.8 17.4 299 199 103 17

6 西東京市 229-00 306 195 2.4 21.9 3.4 20.8 228 182 78 13

7 杉並区 115-00 127 46 1.0 22.9 0.8 21.6 75 38 52 9

8 立川市 202-00 388 309 3.1 25.9 5.4 27.0 283 291 105 18

9 小金井市 210-00 168 96 1.3 27.2 1.7 28.7 112 85 56 10

10 葛飾区 122-00 142 85 1.1 28.4 1.5 30.2 103 79 39 6

11 練馬区 120-00 572 250 4.5 32.9 4.4 34.6 372 217 200 33

12 瑞穂町 303-00 472 223 3.7 36.6 3.9 38.5 239 183 233 40

13 目黒区 110-00 14 64 0.1 36.7 1.1 39.6 9 63 5 1

14 三鷹市 204-00 306 184 2.4 39.1 3.2 42.9 237 172 69 12

15 稲城市 225-00 296 130 2.3 41.4 2.3 45.2 200 113 96 16

16 日の出町 305-00 278 85 2.2 43.6 1.5 46.7 82 54 196 32

17 武蔵野市 203-00 82 43 0.6 44.2 0.8 47.4 65 40 17 3

18 青梅市 205-00 879 324 6.9 51.2 5.7 53.1 297 225 582 99

19 江戸川区 123-00 259 142 2.0 53.2 2.5 55.6 191 132 68 10

20 狛江市 219-00 137 45 1.1 54.3 0.8 56.4 68 34 69 12

21 東村山市 213-00 337 171 2.6 56.9 3.0 59.4 224 152 113 19

22 清瀬市 221-00 308 222 2.4 59.3 3.9 63.3 230 209 78 13

23 日野市 212-00 371 137 2.9 62.3 2.4 65.7 194 108 177 29

24 府中市 206-00 369 142 2.9 65.2 2.5 68.2 217 116 152 26

25 調布市 208-00 309 148 2.4 67.6 2.6 70.8 201 130 108 18

26 足立区 121-00 215 83 1.7 69.3 1.5 72.2 140 72 75 11

27 東大和市 220-00 207 72 1.6 70.9 1.3 73.5 105 55 102 16

28 八王子市 201-00 1,432 523 11.3 82.2 9.2 82.7 576 375 856 148

29 多摩市 224-00 123 43 1.0 83.1 0.8 83.4 34 28 89 15

30 大田区 111-00 12 8 0.1 83.2 0.1 83.6 9 7 3 0

31 羽村市 227-00 122 48 1.0 84.2 0.8 84.4 70 39 52 9

32 東久留米市 222-00 294 178 2.3 86.5 3.1 87.6 218 166 76 12

33 武蔵村山市 223-00 382 187 3.0 89.5 3.3 90.8 191 152 191 35

34 世田谷区 112-00 443 137 3.5 93.0 2.4 93.2 235 103 208 35

35 昭島市 207-00 193 67 1.5 94.5 1.2 94.4 88 49 105 18

36 板橋区 119-00 93 31 0.7 95.2 0.5 95.0 47 24 46 7

37 中野区 114-00 20 4 0.2 95.4 0.1 95.0 6 2 14 2

38 国立市 215-00 143 62 1.1 96.5 1.1 96.1 86 52 57 10

39 国分寺市 214-00 245 188 1.9 98.4 3.3 99.4 202 180 43 8

40 桧原村 307-00 200 33 1.6 100.0 0.6 100.0 8 3 192 30

12,721 5,695 100.0 100.0


